Total  business‐type activities 1,503,271   928,148   ‐   197,110
Total  primary government 8,216,336$   1,198,723$   1,789,684$   585,867$

Component units:
 Tyrrell  Tourism Development Authority 6,016$   4,771 ‐$   ‐$
 Tyrrell  County ABC Board 413,895   435,921   ‐   ‐
Total  component units 419,911$   440,692$   ‐$   ‐$

General  revenues:
  Property taxes, levied for general  purposes
  Local  option sales  taxes
Other taxes  and l icenses
Unrestricted Intergovernmental

  Investment earnings, unrestricted
  Miscellaneous, unrestricted
   Total  general  revenues
   Change in net position
Net position, beginning as  previously reported
Prior period adjustment
Restatement

Net position ‐ beginning, as  restated
Net position ‐ ending

‐ 23 ‐

Governmental

Activities

Business‐type

Activities Total

Tyrrell  County

Tourism

Development

Authority

Tyrrell  County

ABC Board

(1,387,919)$   ‐$   (1,387,919)$
(1,141,623)   ‐   (1,141,623)
(628,441)   ‐   (628,441)
(293,648)   ‐   (293,648)
(420,658)   ‐   (420,658)
(216,415)   ‐   (216,415)
(108,278)   ‐   (108,278)
(67,067)   ‐   (67,067)

(4,264,049)   ‐   (4,264,049)

‐   (378,013)   (378,013)
‐   (378,013)   (378,013)

(4,264,049)$   (378,013)$   (4,642,062)$

(1,245)$   ‐$
‐   22,026

(1,245)   22,026

3,879,296$   ‐$   3,879,296$   ‐$   ‐$
405,910   ‐   405,910   ‐   ‐
37,120   ‐   37,120   ‐   ‐
65,055   ‐   65,055   ‐   ‐
1,147   425   1,572   22 41

254,860   ‐   254,860   ‐   ‐
4,643,388   425   4,643,813   22   41
379,339   (377,588)   1,751   (1,223)   22,067

2,261,002   15,711,200   17,972,202   96,851   167,483
(92,468)   (5,390,241)   (5,482,709)   (77,384)   ‐

(233,788)   (33,774)   (267,562)   ‐   (1,361)
1,934,746   10,287,185   12,221,931   19,467 166,122
2,314,085$   9,909,597$   12,223,682$   18,244$   188,189$

Primary Government

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes  in Net Position

Component Units

Tyrrell County, North Carolina
Balance Sheet – Governmental Funds

Exhibit 3

‐ 24 ‐

Major Non‐Major

General

Other

Governmental

Funds

Total

Governmental

Funds

ASSETS
   Cash and cash equivalents 2,286,707$   ‐$   2,286,707$
   Restricted cash and cash equivalents 530,071   379,255   909,326
   Receivables, net 593,597 9,975   603,572
   Due from other funds 243,197   47,698   290,895
   Due from other governments 195,669   155,731   351,400

   Total  assets 3,849,241$   592,659$   4,441,900$

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES
Liabil ities:
Accounts  payable and accrued l iabil ities 308,581$   ‐$   308,581$
Due to other funds 47,698   22,949   70,647
Total  l iabilities 356,279   22,949   379,228

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES 514,880 ‐   514,880

Fund balances:
Restricted:
Stabilization by State Statute 274,386   213,404   487,790
Seizure funds 4,006   ‐   4,006
HAVA grant funds 8,805   ‐   8,805
Drug forfeiture funds 28,147   ‐   28,147
Court facil ities 126,610   ‐   126,610
Register of Deeds 5,265   ‐   5,265
School  capital  outlay ‐   113,239   113,239
USDA reserve 57,798   ‐   57,798